TYPE 12, VXS 10U SYSTEM PLATFORM
ELMA ELECTRONIC     |      PHONE: 510.656.3400     |     EMAIL: sales@elma.com     |     WEB: www.elma.com
Order Information
Description                                                    Model Number
Type 12, VXS 10U System Platform       12V20LLXA8Y5VCNX
• 10UH x 84HP W x 500mm D
• 20 Slot Dual Star VXS Backplane
• 2 VXS fabric slots
• Vertical card mounting
• 1200W Power supply
VXS, 20-Slot Backplane         101VXSD720-0621
• Conforms to VITA 41.0 VXS backplane specifications
• 2 hub slots, 18 node slots
• 18 layer controlled impedance stripline design
• High-performance dielectric PCB material
• Optimized via signal integrity studies
TYPE 12, VXS 10U SYSTEM PLATFORM - Custom Configurations
ELMA ELECTRONIC     |      PHONE: 510.656.3400     |     EMAIL: sales@elma.com     |     WEB: www.elma.com
12V ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____
            1        2         3         4         5          6         7         8         9        10       11      12       13
1,2) Num. of Slots BP
00-21: Single BP AY-YA: Split
Example: 7 slot = 07
Example: 12 + 9 = LI
• 20 = 20 Slot
3) BP Bare board
• L = VXS (DS)
• S = VXS (SS)
• T = VXS (Mesh)
• X = No BP installed
• Z = Custom
4) BP Connector Config: J1/J2/P0
• L = 5 row, w/o P0, w/ RT-2
• X = No connectors
• Z = Custom
5) Drives
• 1 = 1 X 3.5"
• 2 = 2 X 3.5"
• 3 = 1 X 5.25" HH
• 4 = 2 X 5.25" HH
• 5 = 4 X 5.25" HH
• 6 = 2 X 3.5", 1 X 5.25"HH
• 7 = 1 X 3.5", 2 X 5.25"HH
• 8 = 2 X 3.5", 2 X 5.25"HH
• 9 = 1 X 3.5", 1 X 5.25"HH
• A = 1 x 2.5", 1 X CDROM (SL)
• B = 2 x 2.5"
• C = 6 x 5.25" HH
• D = 1 x slim line CDROM
• X = Not installed
7) Width
• 8 = 84T
8) Rear I/O
• Y = Yes
9) Depth
• 5 = 500mm - 599mm
10) Card Orientation
• V = Vertical
6) Height
• A = 10U
11) PSU Input
• A = 110/220VAC (Plug In)
• C = 90-230VAC (Fixed)
• E = 110/220VAC (2 x HS, N+1)
• G = 90-230VAC (Plug In)
• H = 48VDC (Plug In)
• K = 48VDC (Fixed
• M = 48VDC (2 x HS, N+1)
• N = 28VDC (Fixed)
• O = 28VDC (2 x HS, N+1)
• P = 90-230VAC(2 x HS, N+1)
• X = No PSU
12) PSU Output (Note: Not all PSU combinations available)
• 1 = 100-199 (w/o 3.3V)
• 2 = 200-299 watts (w/o 3.3V)
• 3 = 300-399 watts (w/o 3.3V)
• 4 = 400-499 watts (w/o 3.3V)
• 5 = 500-599 watt (w/o 3.3V)
• 6 = 600-699 watt (w/o 3.3V)
• 7 = 700-799 watt (w/o 3.3V)
• 8 = 800-899 watt (w/o 3.3V)
• 9 = 900-999 watt (w/o 3.3V)
• A = 100-199 watt (w/ 3.3V)
• B = 200-299 watt (w/3.3V)
• C = 300-399 watt (w/3.3V)
• D = 400-499 watt ( w/3.3V)
• E = 500-599 watt (w/3.3V)
• F = 600-699 watt (w/ 3.3V)
• G = 700-799 watt (w/ 3.3V)
• H = 800-899 watt (w/3.3V)
• I = 900-999 watt (w/3.3V)
• J = 1000-1099 watt (w/3.3V)
• K = 1100-1199 watt (w/3.3V)
• L = 1200-1299 watt (w/3.3V)
• M = 1300-1399 watt (w/3.3V)
" N = 1400-1499 watt (w/3.3V)
• X = Not installed
13) Shielding Level
• 0 = Level 0
• 1 = Level 1
• 2 = Level 2
• X = Not installed